Tiomos Hinge System
For mirror, glass and slim doors
The Tiomos Mirro glass and mirror door hinge and the
Tiomos M9 slim door hinge are the only hinges of their kind
in the world to feature an integrated damping function.
Tiomos Mirro For glass and mirror doors
Glass lends rooms a feeling of clarity and transparency. Glass elements

spring)
125°
Order information
Door overlay Cranking
Damper
without
spring
Item No.
with without
Click-on
For screw fixing
14
■ - - F029140325
- ■ - F047140326
- ■ ■ F049140327
�Cup material: Zamak, nickel-plated/arm material: Zamak, nickel-plated
Cover caps
Designation Imprinted/Embossed Item No.
Hinge arm cover cap, steel, nickel-plated, not imprinted On request F072135500
Hinge arm cover cap, right, steel, nickel-plated, embossed GRASS logo GRASS Logo F072135550
Hinge arm cover cap, left, steel, nickel-plated, embossed GRASS logo GRASS Logo F072135551
Accessories
Designation Item No.
Tipmatic pin for wooden and
aluminium frame doors
F069135396
90° opening angle reduction clip On request
Stainless steel adapter Tiomos
Mirro
for mirrors
F069073731
Designation Item No.
+5° wedge F072135757
-5° wedge F072135758
Installation information� All dimensions in millimetres
Overlay Half overlay Inset
Amax. 19
X

spring)
125°
Order information
Door overlay Cranking
Damper
without
spring
Item No.
with without
Click-on
For screw fixing
14
■ - - F029140325
- ■ - F047140326
- ■ ■ F049140327
Cup material: Zamak, nickel-plated/arm material: Zamak, nickel-plated
Cover caps
Designation Imprinted/Embossed Item No.
Hinge arm cover cap, steel, nickel-plated, not imprinted On request F072135500
Hinge arm cover cap, right, steel, nickel-plated, embossed GRASS logo GRASS Logo F072135550
Hinge arm cover cap, left, steel, nickel-plated, embossed GRASS logo GRASS Logo F072135551
Accessories
Designation Item No.
Tipmatic pin for wooden and alu-
minium frame doors
F069135396
90° opening angle reduction clip On request
Zamak adapter, Tiomos Mirro for
mirrors and clear glass
F072135868
Designation Item No.
+5° wedge F072135757
-5° wedge F072135758
Installation information� All dimensions in millimetres
Overlay Half overlay Inset
X
58

spring)
110°
Order information for drilling template 48/9
Door overlay Cranking
Damper
without
spring
Item No.
with without
Click-on
For screw fixing
14
■ - - F029140334
- ■ - F047140335
- ■ ■ F049140336
Cup material: Zamak, nickel-plated/arm material: Zamak, nickel-plated
Cover caps
Designation Imprinted/Embossed Item No.
Hinge arm cover cap, steel, nickel-plated, not imprinted On request F072135500
Hinge arm cover cap, right, steel, nickel-plated, embossed GRASS logo GRASS Logo F072135550
Hinge arm cover cap, left, steel, nickel-plated, embossed GRASS logo GRASS Logo F072135551
Hinge cup cover cap, steel, nickel-plated, not imprinted – F072135503
Accessories
Designation Item No.
Countersunk wood screw Ø 3.5 x
15 mm